
Full Circle Dance Center

2024-2025 Calendar

Tuesday, September 3​ First Day of Fall Session!!

Monday, October 14​ Studio is OPEN for all classes (Columbus Day)

Mon., Oct. 21 - Sun., Oct. 27​ Wear Your Halloween Costume to Class! (Dance Party last 15 minutes of class for younger students)

Thursday, October 31​ Studio is CLOSED for all EVENING classes - studio is OPEN for morning classes (Halloween)

Wed., Nov. 27 - Sun., Dec. 1 ​ Thanksgiving Break - Studio is Closed

Saturday, December 14​ Dress Rehearsal (Wauconda High School Auditorium) - NUTCRACKER

Sunday, December 15​ NUTCRACKER performances at Wauconda High School Auditorium (times TBD)! 

Mon., Dec. 16 - Sun., Dec. 22​ Ugly Christmas Sweater Week (and Holiday Party last 15 minutes of class for younger students)

Sunday, Dec. 22​ Last Class before Winter Break

Mon., Dec. 23 - Sun.., Jan. 5​ Winter Break 

Monday, January 6​ Classes Resume (It is still Fall Session)

Monday, January 13​ Last Day of Fall Session

Tuesday, January 14​ Second Session (Spring Session) Begins!

Mon., Jan. 13 - Sun., Jan. 19​ Bring a Friend to Dance Week!

Monday, January 20​ Studio is OPEN for all classes (Martin Luther King Day)

Monday, February 17​ Studio is OPEN for all classes (President’s Day)

Monday, February 24​ Fun Weeks Begin!

Mon., Feb. 24 - Sun., Mar. 2​ ROCK ON!!  Dress in your favorite rocker outfit this week!! 

Mon., Mar. 3 - Sun., Mar. 9​ Crazy Hat Week!!  Come in your favorite or most crazy hat this week!

Mon., Mar. 10 - Sun., Mar. 16​ Mustache Week (an FCDC favorite and fun tradition!)

Mon., Mar. 17 - Sun., Mar. 23​ ALL PURPLE and/or TEAL Week! (Wear as much of one or both colors as you can!)

Mon., March 24 - Sun., March 30​ Spring Break!

Sat., May 24 - Mon., May 26​ Studio is CLOSED for Memorial Weekend

Monday, May 26​ Wauconda Memorial Day Parade (We walk as a studio representing FCDC)

Sat., June 7 - Sun., June 8​ Recital Weekend (TBD: This date has not set in stone with the venue yet!) 

Sunday June 8​ Last Day of Spring Session!


